11.

13.

15.

17.

Name:

)

Roman Numerals )

Date:

Convert Numbers to Roman Numerals.

Write 429 as a roman numeral.

Write 332 as a roman numeral.

Write 174 as a roman numeral.

Write 498 as a roman numeral.

Write 469 as a roman numeral.

Write 349 as a roman numeral.

Write 275 as a roman numeral.

Write 122 as a roman numeral.

Write 253 as a roman numeral.

N

10.

12.

14.

16.

18.

Write 216 as a roman numeral.

Write 415 as a roman numeral.

Write 369 as a roman numeral.

Write 185 as a roman numeral.

Write 207 as a roman numeral.

Write 445 as a roman numeral.

Write 422 as a roman numeral.

Write 235 as a roman numeral.

Write 306 as a roman numeral.
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11.

13.

15.

17.

)

Roman Numerals )

b

Name:

Date:

Convert Numbers to Roman Numerals.

Write 429 as a roman numeral.

CDXXIX

Write 332 as a roman numeral.

CCCXXXII

Write 174 as a roman numeral.

CLXXIV

Write 498 as a roman numeral.

CDXCVIII

Write 469 as a roman numeral.

CDLXIX

Write 349 as a roman numeral.

CCCXLIX

Write 275 as a roman numeral.

CCLXXV

Write 122 as a roman numeral.

CXXII

Write 253 as a roman numeral.

CCLIII

10.

12.

14.

16.

18.

Write 216 as a roman numeral.

Write 415 as a roman numeral.

Write 369 as a roman numeral.

Write 185 as a roman numeral.

Write 207 as a roman numeral.

Write 445 as a roman numeral.

Write 422 as a roman numeral.

Write 235 as a roman numeral.

Write 306 as a roman numeral.

CCXVI

CDXV

CCCLXIX

CLXXXV

CCVII

CDXLV

CDXXII

CCXXXV

CCCVI

www.softschools.com




