## **Roman Numerals**

	Name:							
Convert Numbers to Roman Numerals.								
1.	Write <b>429</b> as a roman numeral.	2. Write <b>216</b> as a roman numeral.						
3.	Write <b>332</b> as a roman numeral.	4. Write <b>415</b> as a roman numeral.						
5.	Write <b>174</b> as a roman numeral.	6. Write <b>369</b> as a roman numeral.						
7.	Write <b>498</b> as a roman numeral.	8. Write <b>185</b> as a roman numeral.						
9.	Write <b>469</b> as a roman numeral.	10. Write <b>207</b> as a roman numeral.						
11.	Write <b>349</b> as a roman numeral.	12. Write <b>445</b> as a roman numeral.						
13.	Write <b>275</b> as a roman numeral.	14. Write <b>422</b> as a roman numeral.						
15.	Write <b>122</b> as a roman numeral.	16. Write <b>235</b> as a roman numeral.						
17.	Write <b>253</b> as a roman numeral.	18. Write <b>306</b> as a roman numeral.						

## **Roman Numerals**

	Name:								
Convert Numbers to Roman Numerals.									
1.	Write <b>429</b> as a roman numera	I. <u>CDXXIX</u>	2.	Write <b>216</b> as a roman numeral.	CCXVI				
3.	Write <b>332</b> as a roman numera	I. <u>CCCXXXII</u>	4.	Write <b>415</b> as a roman numeral.	CDXV				
5.	Write <b>174</b> as a roman numera	l. <u>CLXXIV</u>	6.	Write <b>369</b> as a roman numeral.	CCCLXIX				
7.	Write <b>498</b> as a roman numera	l. <u>CDXCVIII</u>	8.	Write <b>185</b> as a roman numeral.	CLXXXV				
9.	Write <b>469</b> as a roman numera	l. <u>CDLXIX</u>	10.	Write <b>207</b> as a roman numeral.	CCVII				
11.	Write <b>349</b> as a roman numera	I. <u>CCCXLIX</u>	12.	Write <b>445</b> as a roman numeral.	CDXLV				
13.	Write <b>275</b> as a roman numera	l. <u>CCLXXV</u>	14.	Write <b>422</b> as a roman numeral.	CDXXII				
15.	Write <b>122</b> as a roman numera	l. <u>CXXII</u>	16.	Write <b>235</b> as a roman numeral.	CCXXXV				
17.	Write <b>253</b> as a roman numera	l. <u>CCLIII</u>	18.	Write <b>306</b> as a roman numeral.	CCCVI				